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Men / 61 / 8-9
Session: 3C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Ihli90
AirTime

10.400 10.000 9.1009.100 10.5009.800 58.900
1 2 2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Silas Reive577
Eyas

10.000 10.800 9.0008.600 9.2009.500 57.100
2 1 4 4 3T 3 2 

2 

Charles Tayler1815
USA Gymworld-UT

8.800 8.300 9.3009.600 10.00010.700 56.700
5 6 1 1 1 2 3 

3 

Landon Gray88
AirTime

9.600 9.700 9.2008.400 8.6009.200 54.700
4 3 5T 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Joshua Gonzales31
5280-No

9.700 8.800 8.7008.900 8.6009.500 54.200
3 5 3 5 3T 4T 5 

5 

Copelin Massey89
AirTime

6.600 9.300 8.5008.400 7.5009.100 49.400
6 4 5T 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 61 / 10-11
Session: 3C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Conlan Preikschat25
5280-No

10.400 10.900 9.40010.100 10.60011.300 62.700
3T 1 2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

William Marlow28
5280-No

10.400 10.400 9.50010.200 10.30011.400 62.200
3T 5T 1 1 1 3 2 

2 

Cooper Bullock26
5280-No

10.800 10.500 9.10010.100 10.40011.100 62.000
1 4 2T 6T 3T 2 3 

3 

Kyle Schofield236
Black Hills

9.700 9.500 9.2009.100 9.7009.400 56.600
7T 13T 4T 3T 13T 5 4 

4 

Braylon Flores1208
Meridian

10.500 9.800 9.0008.000 8.5009.500 55.300
2 8T 20T 10T 10T 14T 5 

5 

Rial Shriver574
Eyas

9.900 8.800 9.1009.100 9.0009.300 55.200
6 21 4T 6T 16T 8 6 

6 

Parker Antonino84
AirTime

8.000 10.800 8.4008.100 10.1009.300 54.700
24 2 18T 30T 16T 4 7 

7 

Noah Mereles1187
MV-YMCA

8.900 10.700 9.0008.700 7.7009.400 54.400
13T 3 8T 10T 13T 29T 8 

8 

Tommy Nerdin1812
USA Gymworld-UT

9.700 8.200 8.6008.800 7.20011.100 53.600
7T 24T 6T 25T 3T 32 9 

9 

Brayden Folsom86
AirTime

9.000 9.700 9.0008.600 8.7008.400 53.400
11T 11 10T 10T 27 9T 10 

10 

Ryan Sale1139
Liberty

10.400 8.200 9.1008.400 8.2008.600 52.900
3T 24T 15T 6T 26 17T 11T

11T

Gavin Hubbard1061
Iron Cross

9.000 9.500 8.8008.000 7.7009.900 52.900
11T 13T 20T 18T 7 29T 11T

11T

Hudson Petticolas200
Avant Coeur

8.600 9.300 8.9006.700 8.20010.800 52.500
16T 16T 30T 15T 5T 17T 13 

13 

Alessandro Blas85
AirTime

8.900 10.000 9.0008.000 6.7009.800 52.400
13T 7 20T 10T 8T 33 14T

14T

Ayden Mills1813
USA Gymworld-UT

8.800 9.600 8.4008.100 8.1009.400 52.400
15 12 18T 30T 13T 20T 14T

14T

Graham MacLennan1817
USA Gymworld-UT

8.200 9.300 8.7008.800 7.9009.500 52.400
23 16T 6T 22T 10T 24T 14T

14T

Asher Kuykendall27
5280-No

7.300 7.900 8.3008.600 9.40010.800 52.300
26 26 10T 33 5T 6 17 

17 

Martin Calanese955
Hotshots

8.600 8.500 8.7008.000 8.7009.100 51.600
16T 22 20T 22T 22T 9T 18 

18 

Braydon Barton1200
Madison

8.400 7.500 8.5008.500 8.4009.800 51.100
19T 31 14 27T 8T 16 19 

19 

Aidan Wong1412
Payke

7.200 10.400 8.5008.600 8.7007.600 51.000
27 5T 10T 27T 33 9T 20 

20 

Zachary Roach536
Eagle-TX

8.600 9.000 9.2007.600 8.2008.200 50.800
16T 19T 27 3T 28 17T 21 

21 

Mace Martin537
Eagle-TX

6.600 9.400 8.9008.700 7.8008.900 50.300
28 15 8T 15T 25 27T 22 

22 

Dex Booth1814
USA Gymworld-UT

6.200 9.800 8.5008.300 8.1009.300 50.200
30 8T 17 27T 16T 20T 23 

23 

Renzo Bergskaug744
Gym Village

8.400 9.800 8.8007.700 7.9007.500 50.100
19T 8T 24T 18T 34 24T 24 

24 
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Men / 61 / 10-11
Session: 3C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yaotl Holbrook1811
USA Gymworld-UT

9.300 7.800 8.8006.700 7.6009.500 49.700
9T 27T 30T 18T 10T 31 25 

25 

Soren Kenlin575
Eyas

9.300 5.700 9.1007.700 8.6009.100 49.500
9T 34 24T 6T 22T 12T 26 

26 

Blake Laird199
Avant Coeur

8.300 8.400 9.0006.300 7.9009.200 49.100
22 23 33 10T 19T 24T 27 

27 

Aden Betterson1777
Twisters-MD

8.400 7.200 8.9007.700 8.6008.100 48.900
19T 32T 24T 15T 29T 12T 28 

28 

Abe Cooper1413
Payke

5.800 7.600 8.4008.600 9.2009.200 48.800
32 30 10T 30T 19T 7 29 

29 

Taven Terpenning83
AirTime

7.400 7.800 8.6007.400 8.5008.100 47.800
25 27T 28 25T 29T 14T 30 

30 

Kiazer Westbrooke Lile448
Durango

5.200 9.000 8.8006.900 8.1009.000 47.000
33 19T 29 18T 24 20T 31 

31 

Shaarav Jain1759
Top Flight-CA

6.300 7.700 9.2006.700 6.0008.000 43.900
29 29 30T 3T 31 34 32 

32 

Alexander Shaitanoff954
Hotshots

0.000 9.300 8.7008.400 7.8009.200 43.400
34 16T 15T 22T 19T 27T 33 

33 

Parker Allen1062
Iron Cross

6.000 7.200 8.0005.500 8.1007.700 42.500
31 32T 34 34 32 20T 34 

34 
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Men / 61 / 12+
Session: 3C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Shin29
5280-No

9.800 10.400 9.40010.100 9.70010.000 59.400
2T 2T 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Russell Kinnear1860
Westside

9.900 11.400 9.1008.600 8.4009.000 56.400
1 1 5 2 6 5 2 

2 

William Turnis576
Eyas

9.800 9.600 8.8008.300 8.6009.300 54.400
2T 5 6 6 3 4 3 

3 

Brandon Free241
Black Hills

7.500 9.700 8.9009.100 8.0009.400 52.600
8 4 3 4T 2 8T 4 

4 

Andrew Saenz238
Black Hills

8.000 10.400 8.9008.900 8.1008.100 52.400
7 2T 4 4T 12 7 5 

5 

Kyle Rose30
5280-No

8.600 8.000 9.0009.300 8.7008.500 52.100
4T 9T 2 3 9T 3 6 

6 

Abraham Seker1864
Westside

8.600 8.800 8.6008.000 9.3008.700 52.000
4T 8 7T 8T 8 2 7 

7 

Hudson Tripi1863
Westside

7.400 9.100 8.7007.200 7.7009.200 49.300
9 6 11T 7 4 11 8 

8 

Nicholas Ouderkirk617
GA-Atlanta

6.900 8.000 8.6007.500 8.0009.100 48.100
10 9T 10 8T 5 8T 9 

9 

Trevor Smith616
GA-Atlanta

5.900 8.900 8.2007.900 8.2008.500 47.600
12 7 9 13 9T 6 10 

10 

Eli Hoffman1861
Westside

8.100 7.000 8.4007.200 7.8008.300 46.800
6 13 11T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Jonathan Sandberg615
GA-Atlanta

6.700 7.900 8.6008.000 7.1008.000 46.300
11 11 7T 8T 13 13 12 

12 

Mitchell Bidart449
Durango

5.600 7.200 8.6006.800 7.3008.800 44.300
13 12 13 8T 7 12 13 

13 
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Men / 62 / 10+
Session: 3C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madden Gray149
Arete

9.000 8.000 9.2007.400 8.5009.300 51.400
1 7 5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Brandon Fan1242
N. Florida

7.500 9.000 8.7008.300 8.8008.900 51.200
4 2 1 4T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Andrew Carter151
Arete

6.400 8.900 9.0007.500 8.1008.700 48.600
5 3 4 2 4 4 3 

3 

Chase Orton150
Arete

6.000 9.200 8.5008.000 8.0008.300 48.000
7 1 2 7 7 5 4T

4T

Jensen Kinnaird1733
Timberline

8.000 8.700 8.6006.600 7.2008.900 48.000
2 4T 7 6 2T 7 4T

4T

Isaac Myers153
Arete

5.400 8.700 7.8007.700 8.8008.400 46.800
8 4T 3 8 6 1T 6 

6 

Caden Imes152
Arete

6.100 8.500 8.7006.800 7.0008.600 45.700
6 6 6 4T 5 8 7 

7 

Aron Septon154
Arete

7.600 6.500 8.9006.300 7.5007.400 44.200
3 8 8 3 8 6 8 

8 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280-No * 187.200 31.600 31.800 30.400 28.300 33.800 31.300
11 1 1 1 1

2 AirTime * 171.400 29.000 30.800 26.100 27.300 28.900 29.300
23 2 4 3 2

3 USA Gymworld-UT * 168.000 27.800 28.700 27.200 26.800 31.300 26.200
64 6 2 2 4

4 Eyas * 167.000 29.700 29.200 26.000 27.200 28.100 26.800
32 5 5 4 3

5 Black Hills * 161.600 25.200 29.600 27.100 27.000 26.900 25.800
56 3 3 5T 5

6 Westside * 158.500 26.600 29.300 23.800 26.400 26.900 25.500
75 4 6 5T 6

7 Arete * 152.100 23.000 26.800 23.200 27.100 26.600 25.400
47 7 8 7 7

8 GA-Atlanta * 142.000 19.500 24.800 23.400 25.400 25.600 23.300
88 8 7 8 8
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